F-2
FLO
W
 SEN
SO
R
S – ELECTR
O

Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
– Stock Items.
How To Order
Specify Part Number based on desired body material, port size and input power rating.
   Body
Port Size   Flow Ranges – GPM Input Part
 Material NPT Low Range*  Standard Range Power Number
   .25˝ 0.1 to 1.0  0.5 to 5.0 24 VDC 155425
Polypropylene
     115 VAC 155876
   .50˝ 1.5 to 12.0  4.0 to 20.0 24 VDC 155485
       115 VAC 155886
   .25˝ 0.1 to 1.0  0.5 to 5.0 24 VDC 156265
       115 VAC 156266
   .50˝ 1.5 to 12.0  4.0 to 20.0 24 VDC 156268
     Brass     115 VAC 156269
   .75˝ –  5.0 to 30.0 24 VDC 180395
       115 VAC 180396
   1.00˝ –  8.0 to 60.0 24 VDC 181688
       115 VAC 181689
   9/16-18** 0.1 to 1.0  0.5 to 5.0 24 VDC 165073
       115 VAC 165074
   Stainless     24 VDC 165077
      Steel .50˝ 1.5 to 12.0  4.0 to 20.0 115 VAC 165078
       24 VDC  181691
   .75˝ –  5.0 to 30.0 115 VAC 181692
       24 VDC 181693
   1.00˝ –  8.0 to 60.0 115 VAC 181694
RFS Type / p2of2 / 30-JUL-14
1/2" STRAIN
RELIEF HOLE
CABLE
OUTPUT
LED INDICATOR IS
ILLUMINATED WHEN
RELAY SWITCH IS
CLOSED. AIDS FIELD
CALIBRATION
SET POINT
ADJUSTMENT
9
6
3
0
0 .1 .2 .3 .4 .5 .6 .7 .8 .9 1.0 2 3 4 5 10 15
12
9
6
3
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 10 15 20 25
1/4˝
Ports
1/4˝ Ports 1/2˝ Ports
1/2˝ Ports
Flow Rate – GPM
Flow Rate – GPM
PS
I
PS
I
12
9
6
3
0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 110100
3/4˝
Ports